
First Name,Last Name,Email,Registration Time,Approval Status,Organization,
Riccardo,Gentile Lorusso,justmo.soc.coop@gmail.com,2022-06-27 11:50:12,approved,justMO'
Marko,Mandić,marko.mandic315@gmail.com,2022-06-28 08:56:50,approved,Symbol
Ante Vekic,,ante.vekic@gmail.com,2022-06-28 09:29:40,approved,
Monica,Pascoli,monica.pascoli@uniud.it,2022-06-28 10:19:26,approved,University of Udine
Anna,Somma,anna.somma@carnia.comunitafvg.it,2022-06-28 10:25:41,approved,
Lea,Linić,lea.linic@pgz.hr,2022-06-28 10:28:34,approved,Primorje-Gorski Kotar County
Luka,Dragojevic,luka.dragojevic@pgz.hr,2022-06-28 10:30:36,approved,Primorje-Gorski Kotar County
Enzo,Mataloni,enzo.mataloni@serintgroup.com,2022-06-28 10:32:09,approved,Serint Group Italia Srl
Elena,Puntil,elena.puntil@carnia.comunitafvg.it,2022-06-28 10:32:25,approved,Comunità di montagna della Carnia
Antonina,Dattolo,antonina.dattolo@uniud.it,2022-06-28 10:45:11,approved,
Andrea,Piovesan,andrea.piovesan@uniud.it,2022-06-28 10:53:47,approved,Uniud
lodovico,gherardi,lodovico.gherardi@regione.emilia-romagna.it,2022-06-28 10:59:56,approved,MA ADRION
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